
Kretsserie Mil.snabb. 2 Vimmerby 2018.

Plac. Namn Förening Klass 10 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 Summa X Stdm.

1 Magnus Nyqvist Vimmerby Psk C1 47 42 43 43 175 42 43 46 45 176 46 45 45 43 179 530 4

2 Peter Avelin Ankarsrums Psf C1 41 42 43 44 170 39 45 43 43 170 40 40 40 45 165 505 7

3 Kenneth Siekas Överums Pk C1 41 43 40 46 170 42 47 44 46 179 33 43 34 44 154 503 7

4 Mikael Eriksson Västerviks Pskf C1 43 42 42 41 168 42 41 42 49 174 37 36 25 45 143 485 2

5 Pierre Nilsson Västerviks Pskf C1 40 39 40 42 161 45 45 36 37 163 39 40 37 35 151 475 2

1 Emil Mikaelsson Överums Pk C2 47 49 48 45 189 45 46 45 48 184 41 45 45 45 176 549 11 B

2 Andreas Ege Ankarsrums Psf C2 44 44 45 42 175 44 42 46 48 180 45 45 46 42 178 533 5

3 Krister Lundgren Överums Pk C2 46 45 45 47 183 48 46 42 41 177 43 40 43 46 172 532 5

4 Thomas Lindsköld Överums Pk C2 46 40 45 39 170 48 47 42 47 184 41 42 42 46 171 525 4

5 Jörgen Lindström Vimmerby Psk C2 44 41 43 44 172 42 43 46 45 176 36 32 44 43 155 503 5

6 Benny Åkesson Vimmerby Psk C2 48 45 41 39 173 45 48 45 30 168 37 22 37 40 136 477 5

7 Patrik Holst Sävsjö PK C2 39 30 37 36 142 37 47 37 40 161 37 39 41 36 153 456 5

1 Peter Andersson Ankarsrums Psf C3 48 47 46 49 190 47 47 50 49 193 47 50 38 47 182 565 13 S

2 Fredrik Strömberg Västerviks Pskf C3 49 45 48 47 189 47 48 49 45 189 46 48 47 40 181 559 12 S

3 Anders Hornwall Överums Pk C3 49 45 46 48 188 46 44 46 47 183 48 46 47 47 188 559 10 S

4 Fredrik Pehrson Eksjö SG C3 45 45 46 48 184 47 49 45 47 188 47 43 45 48 183 555 7 B

5 Mikael Karlsson Västerviks Pskf C3 48 43 49 44 184 46 46 48 44 184 46 49 48 43 186 554 10 B

6 Kalle Kratz Vimmerby Psk C3 46 48 46 43 183 44 45 46 45 180 46 47 47 48 188 551 10 B

7 Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby Psk C3 48 45 46 48 187 46 46 46 42 180 40 45 47 47 179 546 5 B

8 Magnus Hult Överums Pk C3 45 45 41 46 177 47 43 44 47 181 46 45 44 47 182 540 3 B

9 Nicklas Isaksson Vimmerby Psk C3 45 44 45 46 180 47 48 45 41 181 41 48 44 43 176 537 5

10 Henrik Ek Ankarsrums Psf C3 45 49 44 50 188 47 50 47 44 188 43 45 0 0 88 464 9

1 Carin Jansson Överums Pk CD2 44 39 40 44 167 42 44 39 40 165 38 44 10 46 138 470 3

1 Maria Claesson Eksjö SG CD3 46 46 45 47 184 48 45 42 43 178 43 41 45 47 176 538 8

1 Krister Retzman Överums Pk CVY 47 46 46 46 185 47 44 44 47 182 45 45 44 40 174 541 11 B

2 Guy Persson Västerviks Pskf CVY 41 46 40 42 169 46 43 41 46 176 39 42 38 47 166 511 4

3 Anders Lundgren Överums Pk CVY 38 44 38 44 164 41 42 38 47 168 40 39 37 39 155 487 2

1 Lasse Wikström Överums Pk CVÄ 45 45 45 45 180 47 47 46 45 185 44 49 46 46 185 550 8 B

2 Lennart Watz Ankarsrums Psf CVÄ 44 41 48 43 176 45 47 37 44 173 44 45 35 43 167 516 4

3 Rolf Burman Västerviks Pskf CVÄ 43 47 45 42 177 42 43 39 45 169 34 41 45 40 160 506 6

4 Nils-Erik Hollander Västerviks Pskf CVÄ 48 40 41 44 173 36 41 39 44 160 42 45 46 35 168 501 3

5 Kaj Tengbom Ankarsrums Psf CVÄ 31 40 43 42 156 40 34 40 33 147 30 32 32 33 127 430 0

Sid. 1 av 3 GP



Kretsserie Mil.snabb. 2 Vimmerby 2018.

Plac. Namn Förening Klass 10 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 Summa X Stdm.

1 Emil Mikaelsson Överums Pk B2 48 48 37 41 174 46 44 40 46 176 43 45 46 45 179 529 7

1 Fredrik Pehrson Eksjö SG B3 47 49 47 50 193 47 49 43 47 186 48 42 45 46 181 560 13 B

2 Maria Claesson Eksjö SG B3 46 44 32 47 169 50 46 46 46 188 43 43 39 44 169 526 5

3 Peter Andersson Ankarsrums Psf B3 47 45 47 41 180 45 48 44 42 179 12 0 0 0 12 371 2

1 Mikael Nilsson Västerviks Pskf A2 45 47 47 46 185 46 46 44 48 184 41 47 44 41 173 542 6 S

1 Henrik Ek Ankarsrums Psf A3 44 47 46 47 184 44 41 42 47 174 44 45 45 42 176 534 4 B

2 Nicklas Isaksson Vimmerby Psk A3 32 41 30 43 146 42 39 37 43 161 31 31 31 32 125 432 6

1 Kenneth Siekas Överums Pk R1 35 33 40 33 141 41 30 32 39 142 27 29 30 32 118 401 4

1 Carin Jansson Överums Pk R2 45 45 42 46 178 45 47 46 47 185 39 45 48 39 171 534 6 B

2 Andreas Ege Ankarsrums Psf R2 48 43 45 44 180 47 48 44 43 182 42 43 34 44 163 525 8

3 Thomas Lindsköld Överums Pk R2 40 40 43 44 167 30 30 43 33 136 21 18 37 37 113 416 3

4 Krister Lundgren Överums Pk R2 26 33 35 34 128 31 43 35 33 142 37 31 41 35 144 414 2

1 Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby Psk R3 49 44 49 45 187 48 46 48 48 190 42 40 45 44 171 548 6 S

2 Kalle Kratz Vimmerby Psk R3 43 45 46 47 181 48 45 45 43 181 44 39 40 48 171 533 10 B

3 Magnus Hult Överums Pk R3 46 38 45 46 175 43 45 48 47 183 42 42 44 43 171 529 5 B

4 Anders Hornwall Överums Pk R3 48 47 48 50 193 47 47 43 46 183 46 46 43 0 135 511 5

Sid. 2 av 3 GP



Kretsserie Mil.snabb. 2 Vimmerby 2018.

LAG C.

1 Överums Pk Anders Hornwall C3 559 10

Emil Mikaelsson C2 549 11

Magnus Hult C3 540 3 1648 24

2 Vimmerby Psk Kalle Kratz C3 551 10

Tomas Jonsson C3 546 5

Nicklas Isaksson C3 537 5 1634 20

3 Ankarsrsums Psf Peter Andersson C3 565 13

Andreas Ege C2 533 5

Peter Avelin C1 505 7 1603 25

4 Västerviks Pskf Fredrik Strömberg C3 559 12

Mikael Karlsson C3 554 10

Mikael Eriksson C1 485 2 1598 24

Lag Vet.

Överums Pk Lasse Wikström CVÄ 550 8

Krister Retzman CVY 541 11 1091 19

Västerviks Pskf Guy Persson CVY 511 4

Rolf Burman CVÄ 506 6 1017 10

Ankarsrums Psf Lennart Watz CVÄ 516 4

Kaj Tengbom CVÄ 430 0 946 4

Lag Grov

Vimmerby Psk Tomas Jonsson R3 548 6

Kalle Kratz R3 533 10 1081 16

Överums Pk Carin Jansson R2 534 6

Emil Mikaelsson B2 529 5 1063 11

Ankarsrums Psf Henrik Ek A3 534 4

Andreas Ege R2 525 8 1059 12

Sid. 3 av 3 GP


